
Teacher Learning Academy Meeting Schedule
4:00 pm to 5:30 pm

TLA Meetings Mentor Meetings

Tuesday 8/23/22 PD Day (8am -3 pm)

Tuesday 9/6/22 - City Hall 9/6/22 - City Hall (4-4:30 mentors)
Thursday 9/22/22

Monday 10/3/22 - Alaiedon Thursday 10/27/22

Tuesday 11/1/22 - Middle School Thursday 11/17/22

Tuesday 12/6/22 - Harvey Education Thursday 12/15/22

Monday 1/9/23 - North Aurelius Thursday 1/26/23

Tuesday 2/7/23 - High School Thursday 2/23/23

Tuesday 3/7/23 - TBD Thursday 3/16/23

Tuesday 4/4/23 - TBD Thursday 4/13/23


